Product Data Sheet LC1D50BD
Contactor , Non-Reversing, 50A
Horsepower Rating (Single Phase) 3HP@115VAC - 7.5HP@230VAC (Polyphase) 15HP@200/230VAC -
40HP@460VAC - 40HP@575VAC
Marketing Trade Name TeSys
Ampere Rating 50A
Approvals UL Listed File E164862 CCN NLDX - CSA Certified File LR43364 Class 3211 04 - IEC
Rated - CE Marked
Catalog Reference Number 8502CT9901
Maximum Voltage Rating 600VAC
Number of Poles 3-Pole
Operating Voltage 24VDC
Terminal Type Screw Clamp
Action Non-Reversing
Type TeSys D
Technical Characteristics
Category 22345 -
Discount Schedule I12
Article Number 785901420811
Package Quantity 1
Weight 4.75 lbs.
Availability Code S
Returnability Y
Shipping and Ordering
As standards, specifications, and designs change from time to time, please ask for confirmation of the information given in this document.
1